NOMBRES
CASTRO RAMIREZ TERESITA
PALOMERA SALAS DANIELA
FERNANDEZ VERA OSCAR JOSE
MUNOZ ARAVENA PAULA ANDREA
GRADO ROJAS JUAN ENRIQUE
ARANIS SALAS VIVIANA ISABEL
MIRANDA PENAGLIA ABDEL R.
MUNDACA MOLINA MAX EUGENIO
BECERRA ROJAS LOREN ANDREA
CANTILLANA PONCE OSCAR
HIDALGO NAVARRETE ARIEL E.
NAUMANN ESCARATE CONSUELO
AGUILERA AGUILERA IRIS DEL
ARENAS ARCOS MARIA
LOPEZ BUSTOS JOSE ANTONIO
ROJAS ASTUDILLO GUILLERMO A
TORO GALVEZ ANA DE LOURDES
CASTRO GONZALEZ VERONICA A.
MORENO DONOSO SUSANA DEL C.
ORTIZ PENA HERNAN
PINTO MEZA DANIELA ROSA
RAMIREZ MUNOZ LORENA DEL C.
ZAMBRANO OTEIZA HUGO DANIEL
VEJAR REYES RUBEN DARIO
CONTRERAS DIAZ MARLENE F.
GRANDON ALVAREZ DOMINGO
ROMERO MEIJIAS MARIA JOSE
VALDERRAMA ALARCON MERY I.
ZORONDO RAMOS RODOLFO ANDRE
CARRASCO MENARES KAREN ANDR
GRIMBERG MUNOZ DAVID A.
MELLICO LEVIO ROBERTO LUIS
PRIETO GAVILAN PAOLA D.

FECHA INGRESO

15/09/2009
01/10/2009
04/01/2010
23/11/2009
01/12/2009
06/01/2010
18/01/2010
29/01/2010
01/12/2009
25/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
18/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/12/2009
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
30/12/2009
25/11/2009
12/01/2010
04/01/2010
01/09/2009
06/12/2009
26/01/2010
01/01/2010

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/01/2010
30/01/2011
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/04/2010
30/01/2010
30/04/2010
30/03/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/04/2010
30/12/2010
30/01/2010
30/03/2010
30/02/2010

LIQUIDO BRUTO
$ 234,022
$ 348,356
$ 285,785
$ 343,044
$ 405,799
$ 201,105
$ 463,343
$ 136,672
$ 316,493
$342,327
$ 355,534
$321,700
$ 342,069
$318,039
$ 297,424
$ 297,805
$315,122
$ 254,668
$ 220,047
$ 363,459
$ 424,238
$ 416,256
$321,850
$ 245,697
$ 353,846
$ 341,484
$315,122
$ 234,331
$ 284,120
$ 485,709
$322,823
$ 154,407
$316,117

ESTABLECIMIENTO
A 016
A 016
A 017
A 017
A 018
A 020
A 020
A021
A 125
A 125
A 125
A 125
A 126
A 127
A 127
A 127
A 127
A 128
A 128
A 128
A 128
A 128
A 128
B 129
D 010
D010
D 010
D010
D 025
D 026
D 026
D 026
D 026



NOMBRES

RIVERA MELENDEZ IVAN
HUIQUINAO PAILLAO JUAN E.
VASQUEZ GALIANO DANIEL R.
DONOSO MORALES JESSICA SOFI
FLORES ARANCIBIA HUGO H.
SANCHEZ MOYA CARLOS MANUEL
JORQUERA LARA MARIA CECILIA
VALDES DIAZ SUSAN JACQUELIN
PALMA VERDUGO GUILLERMO E.
PUPPO GALLARDO ROSSANA ELIS
SILVA MUNOZ MARGARITAT.
ALVARADO CORREA INES DEL C.
BUSTOS MUZA BERNARDO ARTURO
CASTILLO OSSES ARMANDO
GARRIDO ALVAREZ XIMENA E.
MONTALVA CASTILLO PAULA A.
MORENO GARRIDO ANGELA C.
MUNOZ RIVERA MARISOL DEL C.
NUNEZ BURGOS INGRID CAROLA
ORELLANA SUAREZ NATALIA A.
MENDEZ PEREZ JEREMIS D.
MOLINA GONZALEZ MIGUEL A.
OYARCE PEREZ GELDA G.

REVECO SALAZAR SILVANA DE L
FERREIRA INFANTE GABRIELA
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ FANNY NOEM
GONZALEZ CORDOVA PAOLA
JABRE OROZCO ANDREA ALICIA
ANACONA ESPINOZA FERNANDO
BURGOS MOLINA CLAUDIO HERNA
CORREA ALVAREZ GLADYS MARIA
LIENAN PARRA ANGELICA MARIA
GONZALEZ AMIGO SONIA

FECHA INGRESO

01/01/2010
30/12/2009
06/01/2010
01/01/2010
15/01/2010
01/01/2010
07/04/2009
01/01/2010
01/11/2009
01/01/2010
01/07/2009
06/12/2009
01/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
17/06/2009
25/12/2009
29/12/2009
04/01/2010
06/12/2009
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/12/2009
18/01/2010
30/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
15/03/2009
10/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/12/2009
09/01/2010

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/04/2010
30/01/2010
30/03/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/03/2010
30/03/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/03/2010
30/01/2010
30/03/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 260,253
$ 390,908
$ 269,003
$315,122
$217,072
$ 260,169
$ 468,635
$315,122
$ 424,899
$ 339,950
$ 353,193
$ 297,424
$321,196
$315,296
$315,122
$ 556,688
$310,994
$ 263,723
$323,651
$347,622
$ 333,898
$ 297,635
$ 276,464
$ 208,425
$ 184,846
$ 131,377
$ 146,592
$ 214,459
$ 291,926
$ 245,697
$ 288,723
$ 213,730
$ 282,383

ESTABLECIMIENTO

D 026
D 027
D 027
D 028
D 028
D 028
D 748
D 748
D 749
D 749
D 749
D 751
D 751
D 751
D 751
D 751
D 751
D 751
D 751
D 751
D 752
D 754
D 754
D 754
D771
D771
D771
D771
D774
D774
D774
D774
D779



NOMBRES

NAVARRETE GARCIA TAMARA |
MECIAS MARABOLI MONICA DEL
NAVARRO OLAVE JOHANA ANDREA
NAVARRO RAMOS LUIS EDUARDO
RIOS CALDERON BEATRIZ P.
VEGAS ALVAREZ ALEJANDRA V.
ALVAREZ SERRANO SOLANGE MAB
ARANGUIZ ROBLEDO VICTOR A.
ROJAS CARRASCO PAOLAR.
BARAHONA MORALES CAMILA F.
MOYA ORELLANA LORENA V.
ORREGO GONZALEZ LORENA
DOMINGUEZ RIQUELME MYRIAM
ALVAREZ RUIZ ANA MARIA
ZAMORANO ROJAS ANA TERESA
NORAMBUENA CAVIERES JUAN C.
AVILA CARRASCO PAOLA SOLEDA
BETANCOURT MONSALVE VICTOR
CASAS CORDERO HUERTA CATALI
GARCIA SAAVEDRA CARMEN DE L
CANTILLANA MAULEN MANUEL
MEDEL VEGA CYNTHIA MACARENA
MORENO PENA MARIA CECILIA
NUNEZ FLORES PAMELA MARIA
MOLINA QUIROZ MARIA ISABEL
MORALES SALGADO NOELIA L.
TORO MILLER MARIA JOSE
HUERTA ESCOBAR ANTONIO NELO
SAEZ ROMERO MANUEL ANTONIO
ENCINA SOTO SUSANA ANDREA
FIGUEROA ARAYA NANCY
FIGUEROA VALENZUELA DORIANA
ORMAZABAL GARCIA ANDREA DE

FECHA INGRESO

01/10/2009
23/11/2009
19/12/2009
13/01/2010
01/01/2010
04/03/2009
01/01/2010
23/12/2009
01/12/2009
22/04/2009
30/12/2009
01/01/2010
04/01/2010
01/01/2010
29/12/2009
01/01/2010
11/08/2009
04/01/2010
01/01/2010
04/01/2010
22/12/2009
01/01/2010
09/12/2009
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/12/2009
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
29/07/2009

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/03/2010
30/01/2010
30/12/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/03/2010
30/03/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/12/2999
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/03/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010

LIQUIDO BRUTO
$ 515,292
$ 587,474
$ 523,555
$ 264,433
$315,357
$ 557,270
$ 359,385
$358,176
$311,419
$ 443,165
$ 213,730
$ 69,976
$299,610
$310,165
$ 290,837
$ 363,752
$ 466,801
$ 280,372
$ 279,549
$ 280,181
$ 297,424
$ 211,449
$ 220,271
$ 220,073
$ 176,628
$318,135
$ 220,271
$ 342,056
$ 387,231
$ 395,805
$315,262
$ 394,538
$322,072

ESTABLECIMIENTO
D779
D 784
D 784
D 784
D 784
D 784
E 747
E 747
E 747
E 750
E 750
E 750
E 753
E 755
E 755
E761
E 762
E 762
E 762
E 762
E 764
E 764
E 764
E 764
E777
E777
E777
E 789
E 789
E 791
E791
E791
E791



NOMBRES

PENA ORDENES JESSICA DEL C.
CARDENAS DIAZ ELIZABETH A.
ITURRA BUSTAMANTE CRISTIAN
MARTINEZ LAGOS HUGO CARLOS
MARTINEZ MORALES CLAUDIO AN
SAN MARTIN GONZALEZ ALEJAND
SANTELICES VALLEJOS MARIA E
VITA MANQUEPI SONIA M.
ANDANA ALVAREZ MARISOL B.
CAMPOS MORAGA CARMEN ROSA
CONTRERAS FIGUEROA IVONNE A
ESPINOSA ASTORGA GLADYS DEL
ORMAZABAL OVIEDO MARCELA PA
SILVA BERRIOS ALEJANDRA
ANTUNEZ MORA PATRICIA J.
DONOSO OSORIO PATRICIA 1.
HONORATO VEGA PAOLA ELVIRA
OLEA HERMOSILLA VICTORIA
GOMEZ MAGANA CLAUDIO

JACIR CABRALES VERONICA
MONTECINOS PROBOSTE MIXIA
PENA ARIAS MARCO AURELIO
RIVAS MUNOZ JOSE A.

CUBILLOS RIVEROS MARION J.
BARRERA MEJIAS MARIA INES
CONTRERAS ARCE RICARDO ISMA
SOTO ARCE MARIO ANDRES
PAREDES ORTIZ IVANT.

SAN MARTIN RIQUELME PEDRO D
TOLEDO MILLAR JAIME ANDRES
VILLA GONZALEZ LOURDES ADA
SOTELO CONTRERAS JENNIFER B

FECHA INGRESO

01/12/2009
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
05/01/2010
29/01/2010
20/01/2010
30/11/2009
02/08/2009
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/12/2009
01/01/2010
12/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
04/01/2010
01/05/2009
01/12/2009
10/12/2009
01/01/2010
12/11/2009
27/08/2009
01/01/2010
29/01/2010
02/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
26/07/2009
01/03/2009
01/01/2010

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/03/2010
30/03/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/03/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010
30/02/2010
30/01/2010

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 55,067
$220,927
$315,122
$ 284,394
$ 136,501
$ 189,768
$304,851
$ 524,621
$ 227,004
$211,213
$ 333,599
$222,476
$ 525,711
$ 405,057
$ 249,781
$315,262
$ 156,764
$ 279,453
$ 556,111
$ 551,459
$330,757
$ 300,893
$ 555,582
$393,331
$324,368
$ 136,793
$315,579
$ 366,397
$341,006
$227,151
$315,356
$ 220,271

ESTABLECIMIENTO

E 791
F 559
F 559
F 559
F 559
F 559
F 559
F 559
F 765
F 765
F 765
F 765
F 765
F 765
F773
F773
F 775
F775
F776
F776
F776
F776
F776
F 783
F 786
G 760
G 760
G793
G793
G793
G793
No.80



